
SPRUCE STREET

P
R

IN
C

ET
O

N
 A

V
EN

U
E/

 2
0

6

N .  OLDEN AVENUE

Pylon Sign

Pylon SignPylon Sign

2,617 SF
second floor office 

Jersey 
College 

School of 
Nursing

1

1A

25

3 26

6 8

9A 9B 9C 10

14
15
16
17

19

20
21
22
23
24

18

11 12 13
4

5

2

8,
09

6 
SF

5,
24

0 
SF

6,
00

0 
SF

5,849 SF

 LEASE PENDING

 LEASED

 AVAILABLE

Tenant Roster		�            SF

1 U.S. Armed Forces Career 3,809

1A Wing Stop 2,197

2 GNC 1,320

3 Planet Fitness 17,380

4 Duck Duck Tooth Pediatric Dentistry 3,918

5 Victorian Beauty Supply 4,598

6 Jersey College School of Nursing 30,543

6A Available Office Space (2nd floor) 2,617

8 Forman Mills 43,657

9A Save A Lot 17,584

9B American Furniture 24,983

9C Harbor Freight Tools 15,619

10 Rainbow 7,872

11 Available 8,096

12 Ashley Stewart 5,240

13 Available 6,000

14 dd’s Discounts 20,257

15 America’s Best 3,600

16 Foot Locker 3,600

17 Dollar Tree 13,810

18 Available 5,849

19 Marshalls 24,116

20 Laundromat 3,175

21 Rent-A-Center 4,200

22 LA Nails 2,159

23 Chinese Restaurant 2,540

24 Snipes 5,080

25 Bank of America 3,120

26 Pork Chop’s BBQ 2,696
N

Fred Younkin | 908.226.5288 | fyounkin@levinmgt.com	 ﻿ ﻿ ﻿ ﻿ ﻿	 levinmgt.com | 70 YEARS2

Capitol Plaza
1500-1560 N OLDEN AVENUE  |  EWING TOWNSHIP, NJ 08638

S I T E  P L A N


