

# Capitol Plaza

1500-1560 N OLDEN AVENUE | EWING TOWNSHIP, NJ 08638

## SITE PLAN



### Tenant Roster

		SF
1	U.S. Armed Forces Career	3,809
1A	Wing Stop	2,197
2	GNC	1,320
3	Planet Fitness	17,380
4	Duck Duck Tooth Pediatric Dentistry	3,918
5	Victorian Beauty Supply	4,598
6	Jersey College School of Nursing	30,543
6A	Available Office Space (2nd floor)	2,617
8	Forman Mills	43,657
9A	Save A Lot	17,584
9B	American Furniture	24,983
9C	Harbor Freight Tools	15,619
10	Rainbow	7,872
11	Available	8,096
12	Ashley Stewart	5,240
13	Available	6,000
14	dd's Discounts	20,257
15	America's Best	3,600
16	Foot Locker	3,600
17	Dollar Tree	13,810
18	Available	5,849
19	Marshalls	24,116
20	Laundromat	3,175
21	Rent-A-Center	4,200
22	LA Nails	2,159
23	Chinese Restaurant	2,540
24	Snipes	5,080
25	Bank of America	3,120
26	Pork Chop's BBQ	2,696

